Schiitzenverband Saar

Landesmeisterschaften 2023

Bogen WA im Freien
01. bis 02. Juli 2023

Mannschaftsergebnis : Recurve Master

1. SV Ensheim

2. Holzer Bogengilde

SA 13A
12A
11A

SA 12D
13B
11D

Petri, Martin
Heck, Riidiger
Barber, Martyn

Mertens, Helmut
Schweig, Peter
Deutsch, Dieter

Mannschaftsergebnis : Blankbogen Herren

1. Welschbach 1

2. Litermont 2

3. Welschbach 2

4. Litermont 1
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SA 1A
6D
S5A

SA 3A
3B
2D

SA 3C
4A
1D

SA 2B
1B
2A

DR = Deutscher Rekord

Eckert, Michael
Weiskircher, Hans
Lutz, Rudolf

Schneider, Isa
Otto, Rosi
Gerten, Beate

Zimmer, Carmen
Dressel, Jiirgen
Martin, Marco

Otto, Carina
Hertel, Julian
Hammes, Christina

594
580
519

479
439
423

592
505
505

543
472
406

445
386
361

488
349
302

1693

1341

1602

1421

1192

1139

DR
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